HAINES NOW SELLS CHEMICALS
Check out our catalogue for details.
Contact us if you haven’t already received one.
HAINES EDUCATIONAL
Prices do not include GST
Please forward to the
Science Coordinator
EXPLORE. DISCOVER. INNOVATE.

50ml BS501 0.90
100ml BS601 1.10
TYPE CODE PRICE $
With insert DUN102 6.50
No insert DUN103 5.00
DABCO - UNITRAY
Ideal for storing dropping bottles.
*Stull bottles not included
BOTTLES - STULL DROPPING, WITH STULL CAPFROM
each
$1.10
BEST
SELLER
L500
each
$220
HAINES NOW SELLS CHEMICALS
Check out our catalogue for details.
Contact us if you haven’t already received one.
HAINES EDUCATIONAL HAINES NOW SELLS CHEMICALS
Check out our catalogue for details.
Contact us if you haven’t already received one.
HAINES EDUCATIONAL
Prices do not include GSTNote: Prices subject to change without notice
All your science essentials
ELECTRIC HEATING MANTLE
BENCH MATS
CEMENT SHEET
• Asbestos-free • Washable
DIMENSIONS
Small : 300 x 300 x 5mm (W x H x D)
Big : 400 x 400 x 5mm (W x H x D)
MELAMINE-COATED
• Washable
• Easy Cleaning
• Unbreakable
• Non Scratch
• Non Absorbent
DIMENSIONS
Small : 300 x 300 x 15mm (W x H x D)
Big : 400 x 400 x 15mm (W x H x D)
DISHWASHER -
BENCH TOP
Compact design features the
electronic control panel at the top
of the door for easy selections.
Comes with stainless steel interior.
Size: 44 x 55 x 50cm (L x W x H)
• Connect directly to your tap
• Large 6 place capacity (42 pieces)
• 6 wash program options
• Residual hot air drying
• Three-stage filtration cycle
DISHWASHER -
TEST TUBE RACK
Holds up to 132 test tubes
CDCF6TT